ST. LOUIS TRUST

& Family Office

St. Louis Trust & Family Office Day of Service 2024

May 23, 2024 — St. Louis Trust & Family Office is proud to support two organizations that are vital to the St. Louis community: Forest Park and St. Louis Children's Hospital.

Team members helped to beautify the iconic Forest Park by cleaning up debris along the trails and fields. This effort improves the visitor experience and enhances the environment for the native wildlife.

Additionally, they organized activity kits for children in the St. Louis Children's Hospital Emergency Department. These kits provided kids and their families with a much-needed distraction when waiting in the ER or for test results.

St. Louis Trust & Family Office is an independent, multi-family office and trust company that advises clients on more than \$10 billion of investment assets and more than \$12 billion of total wealth. Founded in 2002, St. Louis Trust & Family Office provides holistic, high-touch client service including customized, independent investment management and a full range of family office and fiduciary services. The firm serves a limited number of clients with substantial wealth in order to maintain very low client-to-employee ratios. Visit stlouistrust.com to explore how the firm manages complexity with unmatched expertise and focuses on Family, Always.